INTERIOR PHOTOS

77001 RAINIER S AVE | SEATTLE, WA

INTERIOR PHOTOS

7001 RAINIER S AVE | SEATTLE, WA8

97001 RAINIER S AVE | SEATTLE, WA

7001 RAINIER S AVE | SEATTLE, WA10

S

NORTHGATE

ANGLE LAKE

S

117001 RAINIER S AVE | SEATTLE, WA

FINANCIAL OVERVIEW
7001 RAINIER S AVE | SEATTLE, WA 98118

7001 RAINIER S AVE | SEATTLE, WA12

7001 RAINIER S AVE | SEATTLE, WA 98118

Number of Units: 28

Year Built: 2012

Building SF: ±14,830 SF

Average S.F. Per Unit: ±530 SF

INVESTMENT SUMMARY

TOTAL UNITS UNIT MIX UNIT MIX % AVG. SQUARE
FEET

AVG. RENT
P.S.F

CURRENT AVG
RENT

MARKET AVG
RENT

MARKET RENT
P.S.F.

 CURRENT
MONTHLY RENT

MARKET
MONTHLY RENT

26 1+1 93% 510 $2.54 $1,295 $1,335 $2.62 $33,657 $34,700

2 2+1 7% 790 $1.96 $1,545 $1,638 $2.07 $3,090 $3,275

Average: 530 $2.51 $1,312 $1,356 $2.60 $36,747 $37,975

Total: 14830 $69.96 $36,747 $37,975 $72.24 $440,964 $455,700

UNIT MIX & SCHEDULE INCOME

PRICE PRICE/UNIT PRICE/FOOT
CURRENT PROFORMA MARKET

PRO FORMA IRR
CAP RATE GRM CAP RATE GRM CAP RATE GRM

$7,750,000 $276,786 $522.59 3.63% 20.13 3.46% 16.81 3.52% 16.65 3.40%

VALUE RANGE

137001 RAINIER S AVE | SEATTLE, WA

T-12 PER UNIT PRO FORMA PER UNIT MARKET PER UNIT

Gross Potential Rent Pro Forma Estimates $375,390 - $455,700 Market Rent $455,700 21%

Less Vacancy -5.0% $0 0.00% -$22,785 -5.0% -$22,785 -5.0%

Loss/Gain to Lease -1.0% $0 0.00% -$4,557 -1.0% $0 0.0%

Less Concessions 0.00% -$1,500 -0.40% $0 0.0% $0 0.0%

Less Change in Delinquency 0.0% $0 0.00% $0 0.0% $0 0.0%

Other Income 2.00% % Over Actual $9,588 $342 $9,780 $349 $9,780 $349

Utility Reimbursement(Water/Trash/Other) 65% % Collected $19,236 $687 $27,558 $984 $27,558 $984

Gross Operating Income: $402,714 - $465,696 - $470,253 -

Expenses: $121,461 30.2% $197,424 42.39% $197,424 41.98%

Net Operating Income: $281,252 $10,045 $268,272 $9,581 $272,829 $9,744

Loan Payments: $223,033 - $223,033 - $223,033 -

Pre-Tax Cash Flow: $58,220 1.3% $45,239 0.97% $49,796 1.07%

Plus Principal Reduction: - $38,068 - $38,068 - $38,068

Total Return Before Taxes: $96,288 2.07% $83,308 1.79% $87,865 1.89%

ANNUAL OPERATING SUMMARY

FINANCING INQUIRIES

For financing options reach out to:
Patrick Flanagan
(214) 550-0277

patrick.flanagan@matthews.com

7001 RAINIER S AVE | SEATTLE, WA14

PRO FORMA ESTIMATES % OF SGI T-12 PER UNIT * PRO
FORMA PER UNIT MARKET PER UNIT % OF SGI

RE/Property Taxes % of Purchase Price 0.00% $0 $0 $68,200 $2,436 $68,200 $2,436 15.0%

Management Fee 6.0% x GOI 6.29% $25,319 $904 $27,942 $998 $27,942 $998 6.1%

General Administration $300 Per Unit 2.61% $10,499 $375 $8,400 $300 $8,400 $300 1.8%

Contract Services $100 Per Unit 0.57% $2,290 $82 $2,800 $100 $2,800 $100 0.6%

Landscaping $550 Per Unit 4.64% $18,676 $667 $15,400 $550 $15,400 $550 3.4%

Turnover $200 Per Unit 0.12% $465 $17 $5,600 $200 $5,600 $200 1.2%

Repairs and Maintenance $500 Per Unit 3.94% $15,876 $567 $14,000 $500 $14,000 $500 3.1%

Electricity 2.00% % Over Actual 1.04% $4,201 $150 $4,285 $153 $4,285 $153 0.9%

Water and Sewer 2.00% % Over Actual 9.65% $38,881 $1,389 $39,658 $1,416 $39,658 $1,416 8.7%

Garbage and Recycling 2.00% % Over Actual 0.67% $2,686 $96 $2,740 $98 $2,740 $98 0.6%

Advertising $100 Per Unit 0.64% $2,569 $92 $2,800 $100 $2,800 $100 0.6%
Reserves $200 Per Unit 0.00% $0 $0 $5,600 $200 $5,600 $200 1.2%

Total Expenses 30.16% $121,461 $4,338 $197,424 $7,051 $197,424 $7,051 43.3%

Current Per Unit % of SGI

Non-controllable expenses: Taxes, Ins., Reserves: $18,676 $667 4.1%

Total Expense without Taxes & Reserves $121,461 $4,338 26.65%

PROJECTED PRO FORMA FINANCIAL ANALYSIS

Loan Amount $3,100,000 Amortization Period: 30 Years

Down Payment:   60% $4,650,000 LTV: 40.0%

Yearly Pmt: $223,033 Interest: 6.00%

Debt Coverage: 1.20x Monthly Pmt: $18,586

FINANCING

157001 RAINIER S AVE | SEATTLE, WA

RENT ROLL
UNIT MIX UNIT # S.F CURRENT RENT CURRENT

RENT/S.F. MARKET RENT  MARKET
RENT/S.F. MKT RENT/S.F.

1+1 7001-01 500 $1,350 $2.70 $1,350 $2.70 $1.19
1+1 7001-02 500 $1,300 $2.60 $1,300 $2.60 $1.19
1+1 7001-03 500 $1,300 $2.60 $1,300 $2.60 $1.19
1+1 7001-06 500 $1,300 $2.60 $1,400 $2.80 $1.19
1+1 7001-07 500 $1,300 $2.60 $1,300 $2.60 $1.19
1+1 7001-08 500 $1,300 $2.60 $1,300 $2.60 $1.19
1+1 7005-04 500 $1,350 $2.70 $1,350 $2.70 $1.19
2+1 7005-05 790 $1,525 $1.93 $1,625 $2.06 $1.19
1+1 7005-09 500 $1,400 $2.80 $1,400 $2.80 $1.19
1+1 7005-10 500 $1,350 $2.70 $1,350 $2.70 $1.19
1+1 7005-11 500 $1,200 $2.40 $1,350 $2.70 $1.19
1+1 7009-03 500 $1,075 $2.15 $1,300 $2.60 $1.19
1+1 7009-04 500 $1,300 $2.60 $1,300 $2.60 $1.19
1+1 7009-05 500 $1,295 $2.59 $1,350 $2.70 $1.19
1+1 7009-09 500 $1,325 $2.65 $1,325 $2.65 $1.19
1+1 7009-10 500 $1,050 $2.10 $1,325 $2.65 $1.19
1+1 7009-11 500 $1,295 $2.59 $1,325 $2.65 $1.19
1+1 7009-15 500 $1,295 $2.59 $1,350 $2.70 $1.19
1+1 7009-16 500 $1,300 $2.60 $1,350 $2.70 $1.19
1+1 7009-17 500 $1,465 $2.93 $1,350 $2.70 $1.19
2+1 7015-01 790 $1,565 $1.98 $1,650 $2.09 $1.19
1+1 7015-02 500 $1,350 $2.70 $1,350 $2.70 $1.19
1+1 7015-06 500 $1,095 $2.19 $1,325 $2.65 $1.19
1+1 7015-07 500 $1,325 $2.65 $1,325 $2.65 $1.19
1+1 7015-08 500 $1,302 $2.60 $1,325 $2.65 $1.08
1+1 7015-12 500 $1,385 $2.77 $1,350 $2.70 $1.08
1+1 7015-13 750 $1,325 $1.77 $1,325 $1.77 $1.08
1+1 7015-14 500 $1,325 $2.65 $1,325 $2.65 $1.08

Totals $14,830 $36,747 $2.51 $37,975 $2.60
Averages $530 $1,312 $2.51 $1,356 $2.60

7001 RAINIER S AVE | SEATTLE, WA16

SALES COMPARABLES

S

7

8

LEGEND

7001 Rainier S Ave
Seattle, WA 98118

1
4200 S Webster St
Seattle, WA 98118

2
4601 S Graham St
Seattle, WA 98118

3
7338 M.L. King Jr. Way S

Seattle, WA 98118

3
6601 Rainier Ave S
Seattle, WA 98118

1
6600 Rainier Ave S
Seattle, WA 98118

2
4830 S Garden St
Seattle, WA 98118

3
4911 S Willow St

Seattle, WA 98118

3
6730 Rainier Ave S
Seattle, WA 98118

S

7

8

177001 RAINIER S AVE | SEATTLE, WA

SALES COMPARABLES
STREET ADDRESS NUMBER OF